
                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                         Cameron High School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6205  Will Gerber              11  Grantsburg                   16:34.3  5:21  t 
      2    2 6204  Chase Doornink           11  Grantsburg                   16:53.5  5:27  t 
      3    3 6203  Brody Bongaarts          11  Grantsburg                   17:28.6  5:38  t 
      4      6168  Mike Brown               11  Butternut                    17:37.4  5:41  i 
      5      6197  Joseph Jensen            12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          17:40.3  5:42  i 
      6    4 6237  Noland Burchfield        12  Solon Springs/Northwood      17:48.9  5:45  i 
      7    5 6218  Ethan Stewart            10  Ladysmith                    17:54.7  5:46  t 
      8      6198  Elijah Poppe             10  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          17:59.9  5:48  i 
      9    6 6216  Blake Prince             11  Ladysmith                    18:02.6  5:49  t 
     10    7 6188  Ian Oswald               12  Chequamegon                  18:03.7  5:49  i 
     11      6229  Ethan Michek              9  Phillips                     18:03.8  5:49    
     12      6231  Adam Granberg            11  Rib Lake                     18:07.6  5:51    
     13    8 6207  Conner Quimby             9  Grantsburg                   18:12.7  5:52  t 
     14    9 6243  Dylan Taggart             9  Solon Springs/Northwood      18:12.7  5:52    
     15   10 6189  Andrew Schienebeck       11  Chequamegon                  18:17.1  5:54    
     16   11 6183  Isaiah Dietz             10  Chequamegon                  18:20.5  5:55    
     17   12 6217  Eli Rogers               10  Ladysmith                    18:21.1  5:55  t 
     18   13 6242  Tarver Sellwood           9  Solon Springs/Northwood      18:22.0  5:55    
     19      6200  Logan Hopkins            11  Frederic                     18:25.7  5:56    
     20   14 6219  Jack West                11  Ladysmith                    18:29.4  5:58  t 
     21   15 6186  Aiden Miesbauer          10  Chequamegon                  18:34.5  5:59    
     22   16 6220  Pete West                11  Ladysmith                    18:35.9  6:00  t 
     23      6228  Logan Bjork              12  Phillips                     18:38.4  6:00    
     24   17 6206  Jordan Janes             11  Grantsburg                   18:43.3  6:02  t 
     25      6167  Isaac Herricks           10  Birchwood                    18:47.1  6:03    
     26   18 6185  Vincent Kohler           12  Chequamegon                  18:49.6  6:04    
     27      6210  Eli Talsma               10  Hurley                       18:50.0  6:04    
     28      6233  Nathan Scott             12  Shell Lake                   18:54.4  6:06    
     29   19 6239  Ben Fromm                11  Solon Springs/Northwood      18:58.6  6:07    
     30   20 6184  Jacob Hilgart            10  Chequamegon                  19:09.1  6:10    
     31   21 6187  Owen Miesbauer           12  Chequamegon                  19:15.4  6:12    
     32   22 6236  Abe Ahlberg               9  Solon Springs/Northwood      19:34.6  6:19    
     33   23 6215  Bishop Peterson          11  Ladysmith                    19:37.4  6:19  t 
     34   24 6238  Ben Dickenson            11  Solon Springs/Northwood      19:38.8  6:20    
     35   25 6241  Calin Lisson             12  Solon Springs/Northwood      19:56.1  6:25    
     36   26 6214  Mitchell Lehman          10  Ladysmith                    19:56.3  6:26  t 
     37   27 6201  Mason Arnold             11  Grantsburg                   19:57.9  6:26  t 
     38   28 6208  Joe Quintana              9  Grantsburg                   22:00.0  7:05  t 
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 27°F
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    31  Grantsburg                                 (17:34.5  87:52.4 2:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Gerber               11 16:34.3
       2      2  Chase Doornink            11 16:53.5
       3      3  Brody Bongaarts           11 17:28.6
       4      8  Conner Quimby              9 18:12.7
       5     17  Jordan Janes              11 18:43.3
       6   ( 27) Mason Arnold              11 19:57.9
       7   ( 28) Joe Quintana               9 22:00.0

       2.    53  Ladysmith                                  (18:16.8  91:23.7 0:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ethan Stewart             10 17:54.7
       2      6  Blake Prince              11 18:02.6
       3     12  Eli Rogers                10 18:21.1
       4     14  Jack West                 11 18:29.4
       5     16  Pete West                 11 18:35.9
       6   ( 23) Bishop Peterson           11 19:37.4
       7   ( 26) Mitchell Lehman           10 19:56.3

       3.    61  Chequamegon                                (18:25.1  92:05.4 0:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ian Oswald                12 18:03.7
       2     10  Andrew Schienebeck        11 18:17.1
       3     11  Isaiah Dietz              10 18:20.5
       4     15  Aiden Miesbauer           10 18:34.5
       5     18  Vincent Kohler            12 18:49.6
       6   ( 20) Jacob Hilgart             10 19:09.1
       7   ( 21) Owen Miesbauer            12 19:15.4

       4.    67  Solon Springs/Northwood                    (18:35.4  92:56.8 1:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Noland Burchfield         12 17:48.9
       2      9  Dylan Taggart              9 18:12.7
       3     13  Tarver Sellwood            9 18:22.0
       4     19  Ben Fromm                 11 18:58.6
       5     22  Abe Ahlberg                9 19:34.6
       6   ( 24) Ben Dickenson             11 19:38.8
       7   ( 25) Calin Lisson              12 19:56.1


